Nanoedge micro-incision phaco blades come in a wide range of sizes and shapes. These are designed
to make an incision on the cornea and sclera during an ophthalmic surgical procedure.
These blades are designed for making corneal/limbal incision. They are found to
be very suitable for making side port.
Micro Incision Blade
Lance Tip Blade
Precise width keratomes are designed to give incision of required width for
insertion of phaco tip, irrigation/aspiration tip.

and for making precise water tight port in vitreoretinal surgery.
MVR Blade
10 Pcs. (Sterile)
10 Pcs. (Sterile)
10 Pcs. (Sterile)
10 Pcs. (Sterile)
Product Code Description Qty. per box
MIPL/C3/MVR/19G
MIPL/C3/MVR/20G
MIPL/C3/MVR/23G
MIPL/C3/MVR/25G
19 G Straight
20 G Straight
23 G Straight
25 G Straight
MIPL/C3/MVR/19G-A 19 G Angled 10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/MVR/20G-A 20 G Angled 10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/MVR/23G-A 23G Angled 10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/MVR/25G-A 25G Angled 10 Pcs. (Sterile)
Product Code Description Qty. per box
Crescent Blade These blades are designed for making scleral tunnel (pocket or groove).
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.0               2.0 mm Straight             10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.0-A           2.0 mm Angled               10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.2               2.2 mm Straight             10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.2-A           2.2 mm Angled               10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.5               2.5 mm Straight             10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/CRESCENT/2.5-A           2.5 mm Angled               10 Pcs. (Sterile)
Product Code Description Qty. per box
Enlarger Blade These blades are designed to give incision of required width for IOL Enlarger.
MIPL/C3/ENLARGER/5.00-A 5.00 mm Angled             10 Pcs. (Sterile)
MIPL/C3/ENLARGER/5.20-A 5.20 mm Angled             10 Pcs. (Sterile)